6:30
&:20
&:50
9:00
9:20
9:30
945

AM - &:320
AM - 850

10:00 AM -
10:15 AM -

10:45
11:00
11:20
11:30
2:00
2:20
2:30
2:50
2:00
315
3:30
245
4:00
4:15
4:20
4:50
5:00
515
5458

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

9:00
9:20
9:30
945
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:00
11:20
11:30
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:50
3.00
215
3:30
345
4:00
4:15
4:20
4:50
5:00
515
545
6:30

— Academy ——

PRESCHOOL B DALY SCHEDULE

TABLE TOP TOYS/FREE CHOICE
HANDWASHING/BREAKFAST
CALENDAR & PLEDGE

OUTDOOR PLAY
HANDWASHING/HYDRATION
HANDWRITING PRACTICE

SAXON MATH (MW.F)/FINE MOTOR ACTIVITY (T,TH)
SPANISH LESSON

ABEKA PHONICS CURRICULUM
CIRCLE TIME (FLASHCARDS)/HANDWASHING
HANDWASHING/LUNCH

STORY TIME

NAP TIME/TEACHER PLANNING TIME
SIGN LANGUAGE LESSON

CIRCLE TIME (FLASHCARDS)
OUTDOOR PLAY
HANDWASHING/HYDRATION
HANDWASHING/AFTERNOON SNACK
MANIPULATIVES

MUSIC & MOVEMENT

SCIENCE

JAPANESE LESSON

ARTS & CRAFTS

OUTDOOR PLAY
HANDWASHING/HYDRATION
BLOCKS & PUZZLES

GROSS MOTOR PLAY/FREE CHOICE
TABLE TOP TOYS

NOTE: POTTY EVERY HOUR OR AS NEEDED. FOR CHILDREN THAT JUST STARTED IN THE ROOM FOR A
PERIOD OF FIVE WEEKS AND/OR HAVING POTTY DIFFICULTIES POTTY TIME IS EVERY 30 MINUTES.

DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER THE ALTERNATE ACTIVITY WILL BE “MANIPULATIVE ROTATIONS*

SCHEDULE/PRESCHOOL B




