

PRESCHOOL B DAILY SCHEDULE

6:30	AM - 8:30	AM	TABLE TOP TOYS/FREE CHOICE
<i>8</i> :30	AM - 8:50	AM	HANDWASHING/BREAKFAST
<i>8</i> :50	AM - 9:00	AM	CALENDAR & PLEDGE
9:00	AM - 9:20	AM	OUTDOOR PLAY
9:20	AM - 9:30	AM	HANDWASHING/HYDRATION
9:30	AM - 9:45	AM	HANDWRITING PRACTICE
9:45	AM - 10:00	AM	SAXON MATH (M,W,F)/FINE MOTOR ACTIVITY (T,TH)
10:00	AM - 10:15	AM	SPANISH LESSON
10:15	AM - 10:45	AM	ABEKA PHONICS CURRICULUM
10:45	AM - 11:00	AM	CIRCLE TIME (FLASHCARDS)/HANDWASHING
11:00	AM - 11:20	AM	HANDWASHING/LUNCH
11:20	AM - 11:30	AM	STORY TIME
11:30	AM - 2:00	PM	NAP TIME/TEACHER PLANNING TIME
2:00	PM - 2:15	PM	SIGN LANGUAGE LESSON
2:20	PM - 2:30	PM	CIRCLE TIME (FLASHCARDS)
2:30	PM - 2:50	PM	OUTDOOR PLAY
2:50	PM - 3:00	PM	HANDWASHING/HYDRATION
3:00	PM - 3:15	PM	HANDWASHING/AFTERNOON SNACK
3:15	PM - 3:30	PM	MANIPULATIVES
3:30	PM - 3:45	PM	MUSIC & MOVEMENT
3:45	PM - 4:00	PM	SCIENCE
4:00	PM - 4:15	PM	JAPANESE LESSON
4:15	PM - 4:30	PM	ARTS & CRAFTS
4:30	PM - 4:50	PM	OUTDOOR PLAY
4:50	PM - 5:00	PM	HANDWASHING/HYDRATION
5:00	PM - 5:15	PM	BLOCKS & PUZZLES
5:15	PM - 5:45	PM	GROSS MOTOR PLAY/FREE CHOICE
5:45	PM - 6:30	PM	TABLE TOP TOYS

NOTE: POTTY EVERY HOUR OR AS NEEDED. FOR CHILDREN THAT JUST STARTED IN THE ROOM FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE WEEKS AND/OR HAVING POTTY DIFFICULTIES POTTY TIME IS EVERY 30 MINUTES.

DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER THE ALTERNATE ACTIVITY WILL BE "MANIPULATIVE ROTATIONS"